CEN and CENELEC national implementations_DOP 2024-09-30

CEN Affiliates

CEN Affiliate
Country

Albania
Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Georgia
Moldova, Republic of
Montenegro
Ukraine

CENELEC Affiliates

CENELEC Affiliate
Country

Albania

Bosnia and
Herzegovina
Georgia

Moldova, Republic of
Montenegro

Ukraine

% implemented
(OJEU only)
89.70%
96.73%

93.81%
100.00%
94.80%
84.70%

% implemented
(OJEU only)

99.14%
99.22%

98.36%
100.00%
94.75%
89.75%

% implemented
(All)
86.24%
92.17%

73.40%
100.00%
94.09%
85.82%

% implemented
(AIl)

93.11%
95.87%

92.94%
100.00%
94.84%
86.80%



