CEN and CENELEC national implementations_DOP 2024-09-30

CEN Affiliates

CEN Affiliate Country	% implemented (OJEU only)	% implemented (All)
Albania	89.70%	86.24%
Bosnia and Herzegovina	96.73%	92.17%
Georgia	93.81%	73.40%
Moldova, Republic of	100.00%	100.00%
Montenegro	94.80%	94.09%
Ukraine	84.70%	85.82%

CENELEC Affiliates

CENELEC Affiliate Country	% implemented (OJEU only)	% implemented (AII)
Albania	99.14%	93.11%
Bosnia and Herzegovina	99.22%	95.87%
Georgia	98.36%	92.94%
Moldova, Republic of	100.00%	100.00%
Montenegro	94.75%	94.84%
Ukraine	89.75%	86.80%